
H.—3l.

STATISTICS
OF

MATERNITY
HOSPITALS.

Table
II.—Summary
of

Maternity
Cases
in
all
Hospitals,

1935.

51

————
g

Number
of

"g

>;

A

.ā|fl

Number
of

Operations.

Hemorrhages.

w

«

#

trans-
g

|

*

.
=■

®

o-2ca

____
~

-a

-umiils
_uoxu
f
erred
to

other

«§

t

2

h

|i|
S

?'•?!

' r
£:

T

W

1

Ovarian

®

J

&

1

§2

j3|

-g

8

S

„

*"°§

i

S&a
-

Version.

°

»

rf

Section.
«

9

$9
S

af

n

«?.'

t•
■

Jp
63
S

h

a

cs

„

ga
§

«sg-g

:

a

ag

g

„-g

1-s

.

*

s
!

i

.

-

.

x

•
2S
s

12

®

-a
-•

5-1

"gs
®

c

•o»3

sA

S

68
M

*-•

ō
2

+3
Jh

.2

»h

5"^3'Q

£3''
c

bo«

,,

«3

°

t

v,
mSIh
§

£a®
a
£

■3

■a

®

£

a

3

no
°§sa
Sa

a

Sa

»§e
S§°
:
S-9
1

«

&

S3

s

I

1

sg
||

§S

Q

fê

e

a

|

«

ê

gs

§

|

.2

51#
?1

a

f!
Us
Sis its«i>

I!
-a

a

b

"ga

a||=
«

a
s|

s

s

a

-s

.§

8

§

l
m
aR

~

sM

I

s
a

=

M,C 1"s-
Iss

£

°

I

I

r
g"

1

ST

1°

s

I

I

n°

g

a

1

ō

e> j£

3

*

*

I»

b

T

«-

hTl-
fi

Maternity
Hospitals
—i.e.,

admit-

ting
maternity

casesand
urgent

miscarriage
cases

only

—
Group
I:

1-100
casesper

annum-

14

32

i
06

31

10

109
122

64

36

60

7

17

I"

•

3

.
3

■

'

.

9

19
0-M

0-S
»-0«

»•»'

1-»»
C-Oi..0-07

.■»
»■«
«

0-«
0-1»»

1-51
1«

»-■»
»-50

»■»
»■<>»'
<■«

Group
II:
Over
100

cases
per

annum

gg

jg

113
107

42

116

9

27

S.1

:!..,."
,0
7,39

-

»«

olS
o-!S

o-oi
o-si
0.77
o-b..00«
k
o-m
i-u
o-«
.-a.

■•«!
145

i-m
o-»4
in
o-n.0-348

Group
III:
St.
Helens

Hospitals-

1

10

13

8

1

1

11

11

26

7

2

23

35

27

10

25

1

3

Percentages
to
total

confinements

,.
6

1

.
7M

4-07
Q-k

0-64
0-05
0-54

0-70
0-43
0-05

0-05
0-59
0-59

1-39
0-37

0-107
1-23
1-87
1-45

0-54
1-34

0-054
0-161

Totals
Groups
I,
II,
and
III-

786
16

843
74
1
510

61

54

6

57

147

28

1

11

58

86

220

72

30

257
270
198

88

201

17

47

Percentages
to
total

confinements

..
'..

..'....8-97
0-36
0-32

0-03
0-34
0-87
0-16

0-01
0-07
0-34
0-51

1-30
0-43
0-178

1-53
1-60
1-18

0-52
1-19

0-101
0-279

Mixed
Hospitals
—i.e.,

admitting

maternity
and
medical
and

surgical
cases— GroupIV:

Mixed
Hospitals-

44

171

1

6

1

8

20

9

4

1

8

7

36

5

6

46

48

29

6

24

..
6

Percentages
to
total

confinements

73

2,191
44

HI
q

1

q

*

q

B

q
20

q

q

Qg

q

q

2

.
1Q

3

,
19

0

.
27
x

.
1()

0

,
2?4

All
Hospitals
—Groups
I,
II,
III,

T^
IV

07
a

iQQOfi
18
175

859
19
034
118
1
690

62

60

7

66

166

37

5

12

66

93
256

77

36

303
318
227

94

225

17

53

Percentages
to
totai

confinements
:

'

8

88
0-Hi

0-32
0-04
0-35
0-87
0-19
0-03

0-06
0-35
0-49

1-34
0-04

0-189
1-59
1-67
1-19

0-49
1.18

0-089
0-278

Cases
confined
in

Private
Houses

and/
or

General
Wards
of

Public

Hospitals—
Group
V—

13

Totals

..•••••■••••5,361....■■.•••••••••••■••••••■••'''' ..
0

•
242

Percentages
to
total

confinements


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

